
HERD 
DRAW

R/C 
DRAW BACK HORSE OWNER RIDER HERD 

SCORE
REIN 

SCORE
COW 

SCORE
TOTAL 
SCORE

1 22 489 CSR Lay Down Sally Meredith G. Graber Chris C. Dawson WR

2 19 545 Plain Catty Kalpowar Quarter Horses Jake D. Gorrell WR

3 23 511 Metallic Train Beverly Servi Clayton M. Edsall WR

4 17 439 Quahadi Burnett Ranches LLC Boyd J. Rice WR INT

5 10 714 Sinfully Smart Cat Karen B. Olson Wade J. Reaney WR INT

6 16 492 Travelin Miss Jonez Stephen Roseberry Sarah L. Dawson WR INT

7 25 581 Shiney Outlaw Michelle R. Cannon Jay McLaughlin WR

8 24 459 Metal Storm Bronwyn McCormick Shadd Parkinson WR INT

9 18 564 Santiago Time Clinton Marshall Nicholas S. Dowers WR INT

10 6 578 Short N Catt Sarah Davis Phillip J. Ralls WR INT

11 21 635 Smokin Little Ringo John R. Pascoe Monica J. Caetano WR INT

12 1 521 Peptos Smart Cookie Finally Farm Paints Inc. Shane L. Steffen WR INT

13 12 644 Duals Lucky Charm JB6 LLC Kelby L. Phillips WR

14 26 487 LenaLilToTheWright Linda S. Katz Randy J. Paul WR

15 5 458 Hes Pistol Packin Jerilynne Michaels Shadd Parkinson WR INT

16 4 471 SJR Metallic Beau Jill Pierre Ron E. Emmons WR INT

17 13 420 ARC Sparkin Chics Rocking J Ranch Inc. Doug Williamson WR

18 2 728 Dual Chexx Tammy And Jerry Barger Jake D. Gorrell WR INT

19 15 523 Dual A Shiner Rogers Heaven Sent Ranch Ricky Nicolazzi WR INT

20 7 595 Mr Comin In Hot Kit & Charlie Moncrief Boyd J. Rice WR INT

21 3 678 Remember The Magic Lucinda Lawton & Jon Reuter Lance B. Johnston WR INT

22 14 500 Mr Fletch Cat Sabrina Thomas Will E. Pennebaker WR INT

23 9 502 Reyzinette Holy Cow Perf. Horses, Texas Chris C. Dawson WR INT

24 20 748 Gunna Be A Smartie McSpyder Ranch Shane L. Steffen WR

25 8 445 Brother Jackson Daniel J. Perez Ken L. Wold WR

26 11 669 Smartly Starstruck McSpyder Ranch Todd A. Bergen WR INT

DIVISIONS

WORLD'S RICHEST STOCK HORSE - Herd Work
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12 1 521 Peptos Smart Cookie Finally Farm Paints Inc. Shane L. Steffen WR INT

18 2 728 Dual Chexx Tammy And Jerry Barger Jake D. Gorrell WR INT

21 3 678 Remember The Magic Lucinda Lawton & Jon Reuter Lance B. Johnston WR INT

16 4 471 SJR Metallic Beau Jill Pierre Ron E. Emmons WR INT

15 5 458 Hes Pistol Packin Jerilynne Michaels Shadd Parkinson WR INT

10 6 578 Short N Catt Sarah Davis Phillip J. Ralls WR INT

20 7 595 Mr Comin In Hot Kit & Charlie Moncrief Boyd J. Rice WR INT

25 8 445 Brother Jackson Daniel J. Perez Ken L. Wold WR

23 9 502 Reyzinette Holy Cow Perf. Horses, Texas Chris C. Dawson WR INT

5 10 714 Sinfully Smart Cat Karen B. Olson Wade J. Reaney WR INT

26 11 669 Smartly Starstruck McSpyder Ranch Todd A. Bergen WR INT

13 12 644 Duals Lucky Charm JB6 LLC Kelby L. Phillips WR

17 13 420 ARC Sparkin Chics Rocking J Ranch Inc. Doug Williamson WR

22 14 500 Mr Fletch Cat Sabrina Thomas Will E. Pennebaker WR INT

19 15 523 Dual A Shiner Rogers Heaven Sent Ranch Ricky Nicolazzi WR INT

6 16 492 Travelin Miss Jonez Stephen Roseberry Sarah L. Dawson WR INT

4 17 439 Quahadi Burnett Ranches LLC Boyd J. Rice WR INT

9 18 564 Santiago Time Clinton Marshall Nicholas S. Dowers WR INT

2 19 545 Plain Catty Kalpowar Quarter Horses Jake D. Gorrell WR

24 20 748 Gunna Be A Smartie McSpyder Ranch Shane L. Steffen WR

11 21 635 Smokin Little Ringo John R. Pascoe Monica J. Caetano WR INT

1 22 489 CSR Lay Down Sally Meredith G. Graber Chris C. Dawson WR

3 23 511 Metallic Train Beverly Servi Clayton M. Edsall WR

8 24 459 Metal Storm Bronwyn McCormick Shadd Parkinson WR INT

7 25 581 Shiney Outlaw Michelle R. Cannon Jay McLaughlin WR

14 26 487 LenaLilToTheWright Linda S. Katz Randy J. Paul WR

WORLD'S RICHEST STOCK HORSE - Rein / Cow (Run seperately in same order)
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